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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 17 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/25/2024 - 11:52 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 51.64 654 Q 25.84 25.80
2. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce 51.94 643 Q 25.22 26.72
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 52.04 639 Q 25.30 26.74
4. BILSEL, Deniz 08 Fenerbahce 52.44 625 Q 25.12 27.32
5. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 52.67 617 Q 25.62 27.05
6. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 52.79 612 Q 25.28 27.51
7. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas Beograd 53.01 605 Q 25.71 27.30
8. SIMITCI, Ali Emre 08 Fenerbahce 53.08 602 Q 25.60 27.48
9. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 53.09 602 Q 25.61 27.48

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 53.55 587 Q 25.94 27.61
11. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 53.57 586 Q 25.90 27.67
12. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 53.90 575 Q
13. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 54.04 571 Q 26.29 27.75
14. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 54.31 562 Q 26.30 28.01
15. UYGUR, Taylan 09 Fenerbahce 54.43 559 Q 26.22 28.21
16. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 54.45 558 Q 26.85 27.60
17. YALCINKAYA, Alkan 09 Fenerbahce 54.98 542 R 26.13 28.85
18. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Beogradski plivacki klub 55.16 537 R 27.20 27.96
19. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 55.38 530 26.57 28.81
20. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 55.43 529 26.80 28.63
21. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 55.56 525 26.71 28.85
22. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 55.62 523 26.64 28.98
23. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 55.63 523 26.38 29.25
24. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 55.85 517
25. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 55.98 513 27.16 28.82
26. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 PK Vracar 56.03 512 26.76 29.27
27. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 56.20 507 26.62 29.58
28. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 56.25 506 26.25 30.00
29. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 56.52 499 29.84 26.68
30. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 56.58 497 27.73 28.85
31. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 56.61 496 28.62 27.99
32. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 56.96 487 26.90 30.06
33. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 57.48 474 27.02 30.46
34. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 57.72 468 27.75 29.97
35. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 57.82 466 27.62 30.20
36. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 57.83 466 28.24 29.59
37. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 58.29 455 27.37 30.92
38. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 58.40 452 27.25 31.15
39. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 58.83 442 28.27 30.56
40. MARZIO DOMENICO, . 09 Insubrika Sesto Calende 58.91 440 28.51 30.40
41. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 59.22 434 28.62 30.60
42. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 59.25 433 28.37 30.88
43. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 59.26 433 28.16 31.10
44. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 59.33 431 28.62 30.71
45. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 59.41 429 28.72 30.69
46. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 59.54 427 28.35 31.19
47. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 59.55 426 27.93 31.62
48. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.54 406 29.43 31.11
49. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:00.57 405
50. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 1:00.75 402 28.68 32.07
51. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:00.97 397 29.32 31.65
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 17, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

52. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:00.99 397 29.02 31.97
53. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:01.13 394 28.91 32.22
54. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:01.14 394 28.83 32.31
55. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.52 387 29.23 32.29
56. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:01.59 385 29.97 31.62
57. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:02.23 374 29.80 32.43
58. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:02.46 369 29.32 33.14
59. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:02.75 364 30.43 32.32
60. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.12 358
61. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:03.44 353 35.00 28.44
62. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:04.51 335 30.88 33.63
63. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 1:04.59 334 30.58 34.01
64. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:05.11 326 31.29 33.82
65. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:05.25 324 31.49 33.76
66. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 1:07.28 296 31.48 35.80
67. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:07.40 294 33.87 33.53
68. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:07.63 291 31.56 36.07
69. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:07.69 290 31.97 35.72
70. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:07.78 289 34.26 33.52
71. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:08.21 284 33.27 34.94
72. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 1:09.28 271 32.17 37.11
73. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:09.75 265 33.62 36.13
74. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:10.29 259
75. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:11.10 250 34.39 36.71
76. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:11.16 250 34.57 36.59
77. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:11.49 246 34.45 37.04
78. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:11.72 244 34.09 37.63
79. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:13.43 227 33.82 39.61
80. SUPUT, Novak 13 Proleter 1:15.39 210 34.29 41.10
81. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:15.71 207
82. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:17.80 191 36.66 41.14
83. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:19.12 182 36.77 42.35
84. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 1:19.34 180 36.25 43.09
85. ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 1:24.69 148 39.14 45.55

15 - 16 godina

1. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce 51.94 643 Q 25.22 26.72
2. BILSEL, Deniz 08 Fenerbahce 52.44 625 Q 25.12 27.32
3. SIMITCI, Ali Emre 08 Fenerbahce 53.08 602 Q 25.60 27.48
4. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 53.57 586 Q 25.90 27.67
5. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 53.90 575 Q
6. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 54.04 571 Q 26.29 27.75
7. UYGUR, Taylan 09 Fenerbahce 54.43 559 Q 26.22 28.21
8. YALCINKAYA, Alkan 09 Fenerbahce 54.98 542 R 26.13 28.85
9. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 55.43 529 26.80 28.63

10. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 55.63 523 26.38 29.25
11. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 55.98 513 27.16 28.82
12. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 PK Vracar 56.03 512 26.76 29.27
13. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 56.20 507 26.62 29.58
14. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 56.25 506 26.25 30.00
15. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 56.96 487 26.90 30.06
16. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 57.48 474 27.02 30.46
17. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 57.72 468 27.75 29.97
18. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 58.29 455 27.37 30.92
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 17, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

19. MARZIO DOMENICO, . 09 Insubrika Sesto Calende 58.91 440 28.51 30.40
20. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 59.22 434 28.62 30.60
21. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 59.26 433 28.16 31.10
22. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 59.41 429 28.72 30.69
23. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 59.55 426 27.93 31.62
24. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:00.57 405
25. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:00.97 397 29.32 31.65
26. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.52 387 29.23 32.29
27. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:02.23 374 29.80 32.43
28. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:02.46 369 29.32 33.14
29. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:05.11 326 31.29 33.82
30. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:07.63 291 31.56 36.07

14 godina i mlađi

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 56.58 497 27.73 28.85
2. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 57.82 466 27.62 30.20
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 57.83 466 28.24 29.59
4. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 58.83 442 28.27 30.56
5. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 59.25 433 28.37 30.88
6. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.54 406 29.43 31.11
7. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 1:00.75 402 28.68 32.07
8. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:00.99 397 29.02 31.97
9. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:01.13 394 28.91 32.22

10. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:01.59 385 29.97 31.62
11. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:02.75 364 30.43 32.32
12. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.12 358
13. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:03.44 353 35.00 28.44
14. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:04.51 335 30.88 33.63
15. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 1:04.59 334 30.58 34.01
16. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:05.25 324 31.49 33.76
17. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 1:07.28 296 31.48 35.80
18. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:07.40 294 33.87 33.53
19. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:07.69 290 31.97 35.72
20. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:07.78 289 34.26 33.52
21. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:08.21 284 33.27 34.94
22. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 1:09.28 271 32.17 37.11
23. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:09.75 265 33.62 36.13
24. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:10.29 259
25. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:11.10 250 34.39 36.71
26. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:11.16 250 34.57 36.59
27. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:11.49 246 34.45 37.04
28. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:11.72 244 34.09 37.63
29. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:13.43 227 33.82 39.61
30. SUPUT, Novak 13 Proleter 1:15.39 210 34.29 41.10
31. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:15.71 207
32. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:17.80 191 36.66 41.14
33. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:19.12 182 36.77 42.35
34. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 1:19.34 180 36.25 43.09
35. ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 1:24.69 148 39.14 45.55


